Position

District Superintendent
Director Of Fiscal Services
Personnel Clerk
Account/Budget Specialist
Accounting/Payroll Specialist
Account/Budget Clerk

Data Analyst

District Receptionist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$266,968
$105,520
$76,308
$74,082
$73,106
$65,537
$63,689
$47,006

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,011
$23,371
$27,073
$26,606
$26,606
$25,321
$23,250
$18,457



