Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Superintendent		Winton	District Office	\$266,968	\$51,011
Director Of Fiscal Services		Winton	District Office	\$105,520	\$23,371
Personnel Clerk		Winton	District Office	\$76,308	\$27,073
Account/Budget Specialist		Winton	District Office	\$74,082	\$26,606
Accounting/Payroll Specialist		Winton	District Office	\$73,106	\$26,606
Account/Budget Clerk		Winton	District Office	\$65,537	\$25,321
Data Analyst		Winton	District Office	\$63,689	\$23,250
District Receptionist		Winton	District Office	\$47,006	\$18,457